
 

 

 

 

 

 

Vehicle Damage Assessment Report for

[SLT6777E]

Estimate Created: 13/11/2022 22:59 by Insurlogic 1 (Insurlogic_Pte_Ltd)

Owned: 06/12/2022 22:40 by Insurlogic 1 (Insurlogic_Pte_Ltd)

General Information
Insurance Company ERGO Insurance Claim Number

Claim Type OD

Workshop LKK_Auto_Consultants_Pt
e_Ltd Reference Number

Vehicle Information
Brand Mercedes-Benz Model GLC

Engine Type

License Plate Number SLT6777E VIN (or Chassis #)

Vehicle Condition
Damaged Diagram Odometer 0.00 Km

Tyres Condition

Front Left       mm

Front Right       mm

Rear Left       mm

Rear Right       mm

Comments
- Final review base on information provide by LKK: Concluded the cost of
repair at $5389.00 with 4 days for repair Insurlogic 1 (06/12/2022 22:40)

- Please ignore 2022-11-14 Insurlogic 1 (06/12/2022 22:39)

- Final review base on information provide by LKK: Concluded the cost of
repair at $4626.00 with 4 days for repair Insurlogic 1 (13/11/2022 23:09)
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Parts

Description Number/Type Qty Cost Markup/Disc.% Sum

REAR BUMPER 1 680.00 10.00 % 748.00

REAR BUMPER
LOWER 1 550.00 10.00 % 605.00

REAR BUMPER
CHROME CTR 1 350.00 10.00 % 385.00

REAR BUMPER
EXHAUST CHROME 2 370.00 10.00 % 814.00

REAR EXHAUST
CHROME BRACKET 1 180.00 10.00 % 198.00

REAR BUMPER
SENSOR 2PCS 1 370.00 10.00 % 407.00

REAR BUMPER
SENSOR HOLDERS 2 90.00 10.00 % 198.00

REAR BUMPER
REINFORCEMENT 1 580.00 10.00 % 638.00

REAR BUMPER SIDE
RETSINER L/R 2 180.00 10.00 % 396.00

Parts Subtotal 4,389.00

Labor

Replace/RnR

Description Type Cost Markup/Disc % Price

REPLACE / REPAIR ACCIDENT AFFECTED
ITEMS AND AREAS RnR 500.00 0.00 % 500.00

RNR INTERIOR UPHOLSTRY RnR 60.00 0.00 % 60.00

RNR REVERSE SENSORS RnR 40.00 0.00 % 40.00

Paint

Description Paint Type Cost Markup/Disc % Price

PAINT ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS Full spray 400.00 0.00 % 400.00

Labor Rate S$ 50 / Hour General Labor Subtotal 600.00

Paint Labor Subtotal 400.00

Labor Subtotal 1,000.00

Summary
Repair Cost 5,389.00

Discount(0 %) (0.00)

5,389.00
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Excess (0.00)

GST(0.00 %) 0.00

Grand Subtotal 5,389.00
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